
 PENNDOT 

CONCRETE FIELD TESTING TECHNICIAN 

CERTIFICATION PROGRAM 

2019 SCHEDULE 

 

District Facility Address 
1st 

Course/ID 

2nd 

Course/ID 

3rd  

Course/ID 
Capacity 

Scheduled 

Instructor 

1 
District 1-0 Office 

Conference Room 

1st Floor 

255 Elm St. 

Oil City, PA 16301 

12/05/2018 

1901 

04/04/2019 

1920 

 
50 Dan Grosser 

2 
District 2-0 Office 

Main Conference Room 
70 PennDOT Drive 

Clearfield, PA 16830 

12/12/18 

1903 

04/03/2019 

1919 

 
50 

Garth 

Bridenbaugh 

3 
District 3-0 Office 
Conference Room B 

715 Jordan Ave.              

Montoursville, PA 17754 

01/17/19 

1907 

04/04/2019 

1922 

 
32 Joe Oswald 

4 
Lackawanna County 

Center for Public Safety 

Large Auditorium 

30 Valley View Drive 

Jessup, PA 18434 

03/07/2019 

1912 

Second Course 
Not Offered      

for 2019 

 
70 Chris Cepko 

5 
District 5-0 Office 
Conference Room 102 

1002 Hamilton Blvd.            

Allentown, PA 18101 

01/03/2019 

1904 

03/14/2019 

1913 

 
35 Chris Cepko 

6 
District 6-0 Office** 
Conference Room 203A 

7000 Geerdes Blvd. 

King of Prussia, PA 19406 

01/23/2019 

1909 

02/20/2019 

1911 

3/20/2019 

1914 
60 

Adam 

Bratrude 

8 
Materials Testing Lab 

Auditorium A 
81 Lab Lane 

Harrisburg, PA 17109 

01/30/2019 

1910 

03/27/2019 

1916 

05/15/2019 

1923 
40 Joe Cribben 

9 
District 9-0 Office 

Conference Room 

 D - A, B & C 

1620 N. Juniata St.         

Hollidaysburg, PA 16648 

12/11/2018 

1902 

04/02/2019 

1918 

 
80 

Garth 

Bridenbaugh 

10 
District 10-0 Office 
Conference Room C1 

2550 Oakland Ave. 

Indiana, PA 15701 

01/08/2019 

1905 

04/02/2019 

1917 

 
30 Dave Jarvis 

11 
Greater PA Regional 

Council of Carpenters 

Bldg., Auditorium 

650 Ridge Road 

Pittsburgh, PA 15205 

01/23/2019 

1909 

03/27/2019 

1915 

 
70 Dan Grosser 

12 
PSU-Fayette, Eberly Bldg. 

Corporate Training Center 

Room 116 

1 University Dr. 

Uniontown, PA 15401 

01/10/2019 

1906 

04/04/2019 

1921 

 
55 Dave Jarvis 
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 A completed 2019 application form with payment must be submitted by mail or online by visiting www.superpave.psu.edu for each applicant.  

Any incomplete application or application that is submitted without payment will be returned.  ALL APPLICATIONS MUST BE 

RECEIVED NO LATER THAN 10 BUSINESS DAYS BEFORE THE COURSE DATE!  NO EXCEPTIONS! 

 

 If you register online, you must pay online.  If you register by mail then a check or money order must accompany the application.  You may 

not register online and then submit a check or vice versa.    

 

 The cost for each course is $80.00. 

 

 Each applicant will receive course confirmation via e-mail.  It is imperative that at least one valid e-mail address be listed on the 

application.   

 

 Applicants must arrange and pay for their own overnight accommodations if necessary.   

 

 PennDOT & NECEPT reserve the right to reschedule or cancel courses.  Applicants will be notified by e-mail or phone.  If time permits, the 

information will also be posted on our website at www.superpave.psu.edu.  

 

 PennDOT & NECEPT also reserve the right to hold additional courses. 

http://www.superpave.psu.edu/
http://www.superpave.psu.edu/

