

PENNDOT CONCRETE FIELD TESTING TECHNICIAN CERTIFICATION PROGRAM 2019 SCHEDULE

District	Facility	Address	1st Course/ID	2 nd Course/ID	3 rd Course/ID	Capacity	Scheduled Instructor
1	District 1-0 Office Conference Room I st Floor	255 Elm St. Oil City, PA 16301	12/05/2018 1901	04/04/2019 1920		50	Dan Grosser
2	District 2-0 Office Main Conference Room	70 PennDOT Drive Clearfield, PA 16830	12/12/18 1903	04/03/2019 1919		50	Garth Bridenbaugh
3	District 3-0 Office Conference Room B	715 Jordan Ave. Montoursville, PA 17754	01/17/19 1907	04/04/2019 1922		32	Joe Oswald
4	Lackawanna County Center for Public Safety Large Auditorium	30 Valley View Drive Jessup, PA 18434	03/07/2019 1912	Second Course Not Offered for 2019		70	Chris Cepko
5	District 5-0 Office Conference Room 102	1002 Hamilton Blvd. Allentown, PA 18101	01/03/2019 1904	03/14/2019 1913		35	Chris Cepko
6	District 6-0 Office** Conference Room 203A	7000 Geerdes Blvd. King of Prussia, PA 19406	01/23/2019 1909	02/20/2019 1911	3/20/2019 1914	60	Adam Bratrude
8	Materials Testing Lab Auditorium A	81 Lab Lane Harrisburg, PA 17109	01/30/2019 1910	03/27/2019 1916	05/15/2019 1923	40	Joe Cribben
9	District 9-0 Office Conference Room D - A, B & C	1620 N. Juniata St. Hollidaysburg, PA 16648	12/11/2018 1902	04/02/2019 1918		80	Garth Bridenbaugh
10	District 10-0 Office Conference Room C1	2550 Oakland Ave. Indiana, PA 15701	01/08/2019 1905	04/02/2019 1917		30	Dave Jarvis
11	Greater PA Regional Council of Carpenters Bldg., Auditorium	650 Ridge Road Pittsburgh, PA 15205	01/23/2019 1909	03/27/2019 1915		70	Dan Grosser
12	PSU-Fayette, Eberly Bldg. Corporate Training Center Room 116	1 University Dr. Uniontown, PA 15401	01/10/2019 1906	04/04/2019 1921		55	Dave Jarvis



- A completed 2019 application form with payment must be submitted by mail or online by visiting <u>www.superpave.psu.edu</u> for each applicant. <u>Any incomplete application or application that is submitted without payment will be returned</u>. ALL APPLICATIONS MUST BE RECEIVED NO LATER THAN 10 BUSINESS DAYS BEFORE THE COURSE DATE! NO EXCEPTIONS!
- If you register online, you must pay online. If you register by mail then a check or money order must accompany the application. You may not register online and then submit a check or vice versa.
- ✤ The cost for each course is \$80.00.
- Each applicant will receive course confirmation via e-mail. It is imperative that at least <u>one</u> valid e-mail address be listed on the application.
- ✤ Applicants must arrange and pay for their own overnight accommodations if necessary.
- PennDOT & NECEPT reserve the right to reschedule or cancel courses. Applicants will be notified by e-mail or phone. If time permits, the information will also be posted on our website at <u>www.superpave.psu.edu</u>.
- ◆ PennDOT & NECEPT also reserve the right to hold additional courses.